KOQOE

COUABTP-KOME
BOPOHKA
3CNPECCO
AMEPUKAHO
KAMNYUYUHO

COAST YAUT

AATTE

AATTE «UEPHUYHbIN>
MOKKO

PACO

PACD «TAEXKHbIN»

5|

M
100
150
90
100
147
157

167
177

157
177

157

197
177

197
220



HEKOQOOE

MOADUHBLIM KOKTEMAL

BAHWMAL
BAHAH
UEPHMHEA

UAM ABTOPCHKMHA

OBAEMHXA
MAAMHA

WA

YEPHLIA
3EAEHBIW
FMMEWMCKYC
POMBYLL
MATYA AATTE
KaKAD

FOPAUMK LUOKOAAM,

FAMHTBENH BE3AAKOMOABHEIA

5

M

100
100
100
100
157
150
150
200

197
197
197

197
197

160
160
160
160

187
177

177



